Einzelwertung
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Name

SUMMEREDER Christian
RIEDL Norbert
KURZBOCK Christoph
HAAS Johannes
TRENZINGER Franz
GRININGER Martin
EDER Jirgen
FRAUSCHER Josef
REBHAN Bernhard

10 SCHWARZBOECK Johann
11 BERNECKER Willi

12 WIESINGER Manfred
13 ZAMINER Matthias

14 BAUMANN Hermann
15 FLORIAN Rudolf

16 GRAFINGER Manfred
17 OHLINGER Christian Claus
18 RIESER Otto

19 MERINGER Georg Mag.
20 DEVECSAI Gabor

21 KEGLER Helmut

22 DEUTSCH Oliver

23 ETTLINGER Alfred

24 HINTERMAYR Erich

25 STEINHEIMER Markus
26 FRUHAUF Manuel

27 MOSER Robert

28 FELDBAUER Peter

29 BART Ernst

30 KNOGLER Walter

31 SONNTAGBAUER Rudolf
32 EINSIEDLER Roland
33 NINDL Michael

34 GASPERLMAIR Josef
35 BLUM Willi

36 BRINDL Gerhard

37 SCHEIBMAYR Stefan
38 JETZINGER Johann

39 MAGLOTH Franz

40 LENZ Christoph

41 LANGLEHNER Roman
42 KAISER Martin

43 NIEDERSCHICK David
44 PANHUBER Heinrich
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Gruppe

M30
M30
M40
M40
M20
M20
M50
M20
M50
M50
M30
M20
M40
M40
M20
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M20
M50
M40
M30
M30
M60
MU20
M40
M40
M60
M30
M20
M50
M70
M40
M30
M50
M70
M20
M20
M40
M20
M50

Traunviertler Laufcup 2009

Mannschaft / Verein
LC MKW Hausruck
LC MKW Hausruck
LC MKW Hausruck
LCAV Doubrava
UNION Vorchdorf
LCAV Doubrava
Union Gschwandt
LC MKW Hausruck
LC MKW Hausruck
LCAV Doubrava
LG Kirchdorf
LC MKW Hausruck
Sole Brennero
SV Lacken
ASKO DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk
Union Gschwandt
WeiBkirchen an der Traun
Rotax Laufteam
ASKO DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk
RC ARBO Grassinger Bikers Best Huber E
LG Kirchdorf
www.TriTeam-Marchtrenk.at
UNION Vorchdorf
ASKO DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk
Cofain699
Impuls Wels
Ufm Charly Bruckmihl
Sk Lambach
TUS Kremsmunster
d’ Moostaler
UNION Vorchdorf
Sole Brennero
Schwanenstadt
UNION Vorchdorf
SK VOEST
Sole Brennero
rUn for fUn Pennewang
Elk-Hutte
RC Haag
Gschwandt bei Gmunden
FF Steinhaus
ASKO DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk
Wels
Sportunion Neukirchen bei Lambach

159
147
148
145
146
150
133
149

120
124
128
116
118
113
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Einzelwertung

GRININGER Michael
HAMMERL Max
GASPERLMAIR Glinther
EDLINGER Michael
DOLESCHAL Martin
PRETZL Robert
DIBLBACHER Josef
WEIB Alexander
PUNKENHOFER Uwe
RUMPOLD Daniel
HATTINGER Roland
ZEHETNER Ernst
PREINER Hubert
HOLZLEITNER Heinrich
GRABNER Daniel
HARTL Hubert

GUGL Josef

GLUCK Stefan
GASSNER Heinz
BINDER Hermann
OBERNDORFER Robert
BERNDORFER Georg
PERNER Hubert

KAINZ Christian
KAUFMANN Hermann
MAYR Manuel
SCHIEMER Charly
ZEINTL Andreas
Buchegger Michael
TRDY Oliver

ZOPFL Fabian

LEHNER Karl
STEINMAURER Gottfried
BREITWIESER Roman
KIRCHMAYR Dietmar
RENNER Christian
BUCHROITHNER Jurgen
DICKINGER Herbert
BUCHGEHER Reinhard
LAUBER Erich
ARTELSMAIR Franz
HUBER Manfred
SCHULLER Dominic
STIEGLBAUER Patrick
KIBLER Helmut
HORANDTNER Robert
KATHAN Christoph
FUREDER Werner
KIRCHSTEIGER Rudi
ZELLER Christian
REISCHL Sepp

HUBER Florian
BRANDSTATTER Ronald
PERNEGGER Christoph
DORNER Thomas
HASLMAYR Emil

M20
M50
M40
Jugend m
M30
M40
M40
M30
M30
M20
M30
M30
M50
M40
M20
M40
M50
M20
M40
M50
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M20
M50
M40
M20
M30
Jugend m
M70
M30
M20
M50
M40
M30
M40
M20
M40
M40
M40
MU20
MU20
M30
M40
M20
M40
M40
M40
M60
M20
M30
Jugend m
M30
M50

Gschwandt bei Gmunden

ASKO Gunskirchen

Bad Wimsbach-Neydharting
Sport-HS Lambach

LG Au Pregarten

LC MKW Hausruck

LCAV Doubrava

Team Zisser Enns

LC MKW Hausruck

ULC Gampern

TV Wels

Sportunion Neukirchen bei Lambach
LC Ebensee

LCAV Doubrava

Union Salzburg LA

UNION Vorchdorf

St. Marein bei Knittelfeld

rUn for fUn Pennewang

ATSV Linz LA

LCAV Doubrava

Sportunion Neukirchen bei Lambach
www.4sports.at

Laufteam HPH

UNION Thalheim

TV Wels

Sport eybl Onlineshop

LG Schartnerbombe Attergau

Union Neuhofen / Krems

Linz

Racer Wels

SU Igla Long Life

Wels

d und h Radsportteam Frankenburg
das Sprengkomando

TV Wels

ASKO Gunskirchen

Raiffeisenbank Wels Sud

Jager Fischlham

ASKO DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk
TV Wels

Sportunion Neukirchen bei Lambach
Bad Ischl

Wels

Ufm Charly Bruckmihl

LC Sicking

Sole Brennero

Linz, Donau

LC scharfes Eck Wels

LC MKW Hausruck

LG Kirchdorf

ASKO DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk
www.4sports.at
www.wizis-und-brandis-bergwelt.com
Union Eberstalzell

Sportunion Neukirchen bei Lambach
UNION Feldkirchen an der Donau

Traunviertler Laufcup 2009

208
206
203
202
200
200
199
199
197
197
196
196
195
193
193
192
189
189
189
188
188
187
187
187
187
185
182
181
181
180
179
179
177
177
176
175
175
174
173
173
172
171
170
170
169
169
168
167
167
166
165
164
164
163
163
161

106
95
89
92

200

199

197

196

193

82

189

188

79

187

182

181
180

80

177
176

175
74

173
172
171
170

169
168

167

62

69

163

102
111
114
110
200
199
197
196

195
193

192
189
107
188
187
108
104
185

181

179

177

175

100
173

170

169

167
166
103
164
163

161
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101 WIESER Markus

102  HUEMER Johann

103  RABEDER Helmut

104  BICHLER Josef

105  HEITZINGER Christoph
106  DEIXLER Ferdinand
107  ZEHETNER Giinther
108  LINDSCHINGER Kurt
109  KRATOCHWILL Friedrich
110  BRINDL Bernhard

111 LETTNER Peter

112 BANGO Johann

113 OBERNDORFER Jonas
114  RADNER Giinther

115  GREIFENEDER Giinther
116  REITTER Roland

117  ECKMAYR Giinther

118  CERVICEK Florian

119 KOHLBAUER Hermann
120  SEIRINGER Herbert
121  ECKMAIR Georg

122 BRANDSTOTTER Ewald
123 HILLINGRATHNER Giinther
124  LASSER Ernst

125  ITZENBERGER Markus
126 BRUGGLER Herbert
127  GLUCK Josef

128  GRUNWALD Rick

129  LEIBER Stefan

130  KRENNHUBER Karl

131  DICKINGER Josef

132  HOCHFELLNER Bernhard
133 VORABERGER Alois
134  EBENFUHRER Reini
135  KIMESWENGER Peter
136  STOIBER Peter

137  WALDL Albert

138  UNKELHAUSSER Thomas
139  BITESNICH Stefan

140  MAIER Alfred

141  FELBERMAIR Helmut
142  HINTERMAYR Walter
143  BREITWIESER Roman
144  PARZER Siegfried

145  STURMAIR Daniel

146 MAYRINGER Josef

147  LEITNER Philipp

148 JEDINGER Franz

149  STOCKINGER Giinther
150  HAMADER Klaus

151  STRITZINGER Johann
152  AGER Stefan

153  PESENDORFER Franz
154  PICHLMANN Herbert
155  HILLINGRATHNER Thomas
156  ARNREITER Andreas

M40
M20
M40
M50
M20
M60
M30
M50
M40
M20
M40
M50
Jugend m
M30
M50
M40
M30
M30
M50
M20
M20
M30
M30
M40
Jugend m
M30
M20
M30
M50
M40
M50
Jugend m
M40
M40
M30
M20
M40
M30
M30
M50
M50
M70
M20
M40
Jugend m
M40
M20
M50
M30
M20
M50
M30
M40
M40
M30
M40

UNION Vorchdorf

LG Schartner Bombe Attergau
ATSV Linz LA

ATSV Braunau Triathlon

Sole Brennero

Roadrunners Wels

Sportunion Neukirchen bei Lambach
Alpenverein Lambach

ASKO DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk
Sportunion Neukirchen bei Lambach
www.4sports.at

Alpenverein Lambach

Sport-HS Lambach

UNION Vorchdorf

LC MKW Hausruck

Fronius International

Sportunion Neukirchen bei Lambach
Wels

UNION Vorchdorf

EDV Seiringer

MTB Steinerkirchen

Union Inzersdorf

MTB Steinerkirchen

Sole Brennero

UNION Vorchdorf

Trumer Triathlon Team

rUn for fUn Pennewang

Alpenverein Lambach

TVN Marchtrenk

ASKO DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk
UNION Vorchdorf

rUn for fUn Pennewang
Gaspoltshofen

LRC Peter Max Scharnstein

LC scharfes Eck Wels

Sportunion Neukirchen bei Lambach
Laakirchen

Lambach

Trumer Triathlon Team

OAMTC NOWA RC Schwanenstadt
UNION Vorchdorf

ASKO DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk
rUn for fUn Pennewang

Sportunion Neukirchen bei Lambach
run for fun pennewang

Gallspach

Sattledt

Gaspoltshofen

Niederthalheim

FF Fischlham

Sportunion Neukirchen bei Lambach
Sierning

UNION Vorchdorf

Union Roitham

Steinerkirchen an der Traun
Lambach

Traunviertler Laufcup 2009

159
158 158
156 156
154 154
153 153
152 71
152 152
151
151 61
151 151
149
147
147 65
144
144 144
143 143
142
142 142
141
141 54
141 141
140
140 140
139 139
138 52
138 138
137 137
136
135
135 51
135 135
134
133
132 132
131
131 131
130 130
129
129 129
128 128
127
127 47
126
125 125
123
123 123
122 122
121
121 121
120 120
119 119
117
116 116
115
115 115
112

159

81

151

149

147

82

144

142

141
87

140

86

136
135
84

134

133

131

129

127

126

123

121

117

112
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157 HOLZINGER Franz M20 Desselbrunn 112 112 0 1
158 SVACINA Peter M50 Union Gschwandt 110 110 0 1
159 LEITNER Felix Jugend m www.4sports.at 109 109 0 1
160 MASCHER Roland M40 Sportunion Neukirchen bei Lambach 109 109 0 1
161 REISINGER Dietmar M20 Fronius International 108 108 0 1
162 EDINGER Thomas M30 Neukirchen bei Lambach 106 106 0 1
163 LEITNER Jakob Jugend m www.4sports.at 105 105 0 1
164 PETSCHNER Alexander M20 Wels 105 105 0 1
165 LEHNER Thomas M20 Braunau am Inn 104 104 0 1
166 GROBMAYER Helmut M60 UNION Gmunden 103 103 0 1
167 KITZMULLER David M20 www.g2e.at 102 102 0 1
168 DIMMLER Patrick M20 Steinhaus bei Wels 101 101 0 1
169 HELMBERGER Andreas M20 UNION Vorchdorf 100 100 0 1
170 HAUSL Johann M50 ASK-Nettingsdorf 98 98 0 1
171 KAISER Jeremias MU20 ASKO DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk 97 97 0 1
172 JUNG Thomas M30 Fronius International 97 97 0 1
173 STRABERGER Mario M20 Gunskirchen 96 96 0 1
174 PERNEGGER Friedrich M40 Union Eberstalzell 94 94 0 1
175 LINDNER Gerhard M30 Trumer Triathlon Team 94 94 0 1
176 ITZENBERGER Franz M50 UNION Vorchdorf 93 93 0 1
177 LEHNER Herbert M20 Wels 93 93 0 1
178 MOSENEDER Joachim M40 Feuerwehr Lambach 92 92 0 1
179 LIRK Markus M20 ASKO DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk 91 91 0 1
180 WATZINGER Christian M20 Union Geboltskirchen 91 91 0 1
181 FELLNER Franz Josef M50 Alpenverein Lambach 89 89 0 1
182 GRILL Hans Ewald M50 VSC asvoe-wien 88 88 0 1
183 MAIR Josef M40 ASKO DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk 88 88 0 1
184 PURSTINGER Walter M50 TUS Kremsmiunster 87 87 0 1
185 BERGER Michael M40 Sole Brennero 86 86 0 1
186 POINTNER Gerlinde W30 Niederthalheim 85 85 0 1
187 STIEGLMAYR Johann M50 Sole Brennero 85 85 0 1
188 HUEMER David MU20 Pennewang 84 84 0 1
189 LEEB Stefan Jugend m Sport-HS Lambach 83 83 0 1
190 HARRER Johannes M30 Fronius International 81 81 0 1
191 ECKSCHLAGER Ewald M40 Pennewang 79 79 0 1
192 GURTNER Eberhard M30 Edt bei Lambach 78 78 0 1
193 EDER Clemens M20 rUn for fUn Pennewang 78 78 0 1
194 LEHNER Kurt M40 Wels 77 77 0 1
195 BOSCHINGER Mario M40 U.Sipbachzell 76 76 0 1
196 KOBRUNNER Heinz M50 Sole Brennero 75 75 0 1
197 BRUDERHOFER Hermann M40 - 73 73 0 1
198 WALCHSHOFER Andreas M30 Ironteam Eferding Cell Active 72 72 0 1
199 TOPF Michael M20 Sole Brennero 70 70 0 1
200 ALTECKER Johann M70 St. Florian bei Linz 68 68 0 1
201 HELMBERGER Matthias MU20 UNION Vorchdorf 67 67 0 1
202 MARTETSCHLAGER David MU20 Rockrunner 66 66 0 1
203 WALDL Patrick MU20 Rockrunner 64 64 0 1
204  BOHM Martin M50 AS Holzhausen 63 63 0 1
205 EGGER Harry M30 Schwanenstadt 60 60 0 1
206 ORTNER Johann M40 Buchkirchen 59 59 0 1
207 GROSSENBERGER Raimund M30 Trumer Triathlon Team 58 58 0 1
208 BACHLER Kurt M50 Pfarra Fischlham 57 57 0 1
209 WENINGER Andreas M30 Wels 56 56 0 1
210 ELIASCH Peter M40 Trumer Triathlon Team 55 55 0 1
211 ZARHUBER Sascha M20 Sparkasse Lambach 53 53 0 1
212 OPPEL Rudolf M80 ASKO DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk 50 50 0 1
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213 GOLLINGER Dieter M30 Gmunden 49 49 0 1
214 REISENZEIN Stefan M30 Wels 48 48 0 1
215 REISENZEIN Wolfgang M20 Wels 46 46 0 1
216 SCHMIDBERGER Matthias M20 Buchkirchen 45 45 0 1
217 REICHERT Ridiger M30 LT Schlisslberg/Maxfitness 44 44 0 1
218 WIEDER Wolfgang M30 Trumer Triathlon Team 43 43 0 1
219 HIMPSL Alfred M40 ASKO DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk 42 42 0 1



